

MAC-182/2018

03/17.01.2019

Today is fixed for appearance and further order.

Petitioner is ready through lawyer.

Requisite has been filed. Issue the same.

BC to do the needful.

To 02.3.19 for SR/AD/APPr.

D/c

ADJ, FTC-I.

ADJ, FTC-I.