

MAC-182/2018

Present:ADJ-2nd Court,Raiganj In-Ch of FTC-  
1,Raiganj.

05/26.04.2019.

PO is on Leave.

Today is fixed for SR/AD/APPr.

Petitioner is ready through advocate.

No A/D has been received.

So,the case is adjourned today.

To 13.8.19 for SR/AD/APPr.

D/c

ADJ,FTC-I.IC

ADJ,FTC-I.IC