

MAC-182/2018

06/13.08.2019.

Today is fixed for SR/AD/APPr.

Petitioner is ready through advocate.

No A/D has been received.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisite.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 16.11.19 for SR/AD/APPr.

D/c

ADJ, FTC-I.

ADJ, FTC-I.