

CNR WBUD01-004056-2018 , J.O.CODE WB00874  
MAC-182/2018

8/05.2.2022

7.2.2022

Record is put up before me today as the scheduled date i.e  
5.2.2022 was holiday. Petitioner is directed to file requisite  
at once.

To 24.03.22 for SR/AD.

D/C

