

Present:ADJ,FTC-II in ch of ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-004056-2018 ,J.O.CODE WB00891
MAC-182/2018

11/29.10.2022

PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Petitioner is ready through Ld. Advocate.

OP-NBSTC has filed time petition alongwith power
for filing WS on the ground stated in petition,hd
considered and allowed.

To 20.1.23 for filing WS by OP-NBSTC .

D/C

