

CNR WBUD01-004056-2018 , J.O.CODE WB00874
MAC-182/2018

21/02.5.2023

Today is fixed for filing show cause by OP-NBSTC.
OP-NBSTC take no step and none moves on repeated calls,hence
case be proceeded exparte against OP-NBSTC.
Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
To 26.07.23 for exparte hearing.
D/C

