

Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
CNR WBUD01-002705-2022 , J.O.CODE WB01014
MACC-182/2018

25/13.05.2024

Today is fixed for evidence and payment of deficit court fees.

Petitioner files hazira and prayed for time on the ground stated therein. The petition is allowed. No step file by the OP NBSTC. Let OP NBSTC is directed to file show cause as to why the case will not be heard exparte against him. Fix 25-07-2024 for filing show cause by the OPNBSTC

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D