

Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D  
CNR WBUD01-002705-2022 , J.O.CODE WB01014  
MACC-182/2018

26/25.07.2024

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the OP-NBSTC.  
OP-NBSTC files show cause. Seen. Considered. The ground shown  
is found bonafide one. Hence, accepted.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

Fix 12.11.2024 for evidence and DCF.

D/C