

WBUD010040562018



Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O.CODE WB01014
MACC-182/2018

28/06.02.2025

Today is fixed for evidence and DCF.

Both Petitioner and OP-NBSTC are absent and takes no step.

The local Bar Association of Raiganj has by taking resolution requested the courts for not to pass any adverse order and therefore no adverse order is passed against any case.

Fix 14.05.2025 for evidence and DCF.

D/C